



**Bid Tab**


**Portland Loos Installation PN 22-06/7048**

**PN 22-06/7048**

*Bid Date:, April 1, 2022*

| <i>Bid Item</i> | <i>Description</i>   | <i>Quantity Units</i> | <i>Engineers Estimate</i> |             | <i>AIM Maintenance</i> |             | <i>Scott's Heating &amp; Plumbing Services</i> |             | <i>S&amp;S Enterprise dba Kodiak Lawn Care &amp;</i> |             | <i>Red Hook Construction</i> |             |
|-----------------|--|-----------------------|---------------------------|-------------|------------------------|-------------|--|-------------|--|-------------|------------------------------|-------------|
| 1               | Remove and Replace Existing Asphalt Surfacing (LOCATION NO. 1 PIER II)         | 135 square yard       | \$140.00                  | \$18,900.00 | \$144.00               | \$19,440.00 | \$130.50                                       | \$17,617.50 | \$130.00   | \$17,550.00 | \$180.00                     | \$24,300.00 |
| 2               | Furnish and Install 6" Sanitary Sewer Service                                  | 1 each                | \$19,500.00               | \$19,500.00 | \$14,400.00            | \$14,400.00 | \$13,537.00                                    | \$13,537.00 | \$14,000.00  | \$14,000.00 | \$10,000.00                  | \$10,000.00 |
| 3               | Furnish and Install 2" Water Service   | 1 each                | \$5,400.00                | \$5,400.00  | \$12,000.00            | \$12,000.00 | \$10,693.00                                    | \$10,693.00 | \$14,000.00  | \$14,000.00 | \$10,000.00                  | \$10,000.00 |
| 4               | Temporary Erosion and Pollution Control  | 1 Contingent Sum      | \$5,000.00                | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00             | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00                                     | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00   | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00                   | \$5,000.00  |
| 5               | Portland Loo Installation  | 2 each                | \$25,000.00               | \$50,000.00 | \$20,000.00            | \$40,000.00 | \$23,080.00                                    | \$46,160.00 | \$30,000.00  | \$60,000.00 | \$15,000.00                  | \$30,000.00 |
| 6               | Remove and Replace Existing Asphalt Surfacing (LOCATION NO. 2 ST. PAUL HARBOR) | 130 square yard       | \$140.00                  | \$18,200.00 | \$144.00               | \$18,720.00 | \$130.50                                       | \$16,965.00 | \$130.00   | \$16,900.00 | \$180.00                     | \$23,400.00 |
| 7               | Furnish and Install 4" Sanitary Sewer Service                                  | 1 each                | \$3,000.00                | \$3,000.00  | \$8,400.00             | \$8,400.00  | \$6,850.00                                     | \$6,850.00  | \$12,000.00  | \$12,000.00 | \$10,000.00                  | \$10,000.00 |
| 8               | Furnish and Install 2" Water Service   | 1 each                | \$16,900.00               | \$16,900.00 | \$8,000.00             | \$8,000.00  | \$11,293.00                                    | \$11,293.00 | \$12,000.00  | \$12,000.00 | \$10,000.00                  | \$10,000.00 |
| 9               | Temporary Erosion and Pollution ControlContingent Sum                          | 1 each                | \$5,000.00                | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00             | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00                                     | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00   | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00                   | \$5,000.00  |
| 10              | Portland Loo Installation  | 1 each                | \$31,500.00               | \$31,500.00 | \$20,000.00            | \$20,000.00 | \$23,080.00                                    | \$23,080.00 | \$21,000.00  | \$21,000.00 | \$25,000.00                  | \$25,000.00 |

| <i>Bid Item</i>    | <i>Description</i>   | <i>Quantity Units</i> | <i>Engineers Estimate</i> |             | <i>AIM Maintenance</i> |             | <i>Scott's Heating &amp; Plumbing Services</i> |             | <i>S&amp;S Enterprise dba Kodiak Lawn Care &amp;</i> |             | <i>Red Hook Construction</i> |             |
|--------------------|--|-----------------------|---------------------------|-------------|------------------------|-------------|--|-------------|--|-------------|------------------------------|-------------|
| 11                 | Remove and Replace Existing Asphalt Surfacing (LOCATION NO. 3 TRIDENT BASIN) | 60 square yard        | \$140.00                  | \$8,400.00  | \$144.00               | \$8,640.00  | \$130.50                                       | \$7,830.00  | \$130.00   | \$7,800.00  | \$180.00                     | \$10,800.00 |
| 12                 | Furnish and Install 4" Sanitary Sewer Service                                | 1 each                | \$6,000.00                | \$6,000.00  | \$4,800.00             | \$4,800.00  | \$7,200.00                                     | \$7,200.00  | \$12,000.00  | \$12,000.00 | \$10,000.00                  | \$10,000.00 |
| 13                 | Furnish and Install 1 1/2" Water Service                                     | 1 each                | \$9,300.00                | \$9,300.00  | \$4,800.00             | \$4,800.00  | \$6,150.00                                     | \$6,150.00  | \$12,000.00  | \$12,000.00 | \$10,000.00                  | \$10,000.00 |
| 14                 | Temporary Erosion and Pollution Control                                      | 1 Contingent Sum      | \$5,000.00                | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00             | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00                                     | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00   | \$5,000.00  | \$5,000.00                   | \$5,000.00  |
| 15                 | Portland Loo Installation  | 1 each                | \$31,500.00               | \$31,500.00 | \$20,000.00            | \$20,000.00 | \$23,080.00                                    | \$23,080.00 | \$21,000.00  | \$21,000.00 | \$20,000.00                  | \$20,000.00 |
| 16                 | Stockpile Contaminated Soil (UST LOCATION NO. 2 ST. PAUL HARBOR)             | 20 cubic yard         | \$186.00                  | \$3,720.00  | \$100.00               | \$2,000.00  | \$20.00  | \$400.00    | \$125.00   | \$2,500.00  | \$200.00                     | \$4,000.00  |
| 17                 | Close 2000 Gallon Underground Storage Tank                                   | 1 each                | \$10,000.00               | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00            | \$10,000.00 | \$11,152.00                                    | \$11,152.00 | \$12,000.00  | \$12,000.00 | \$22,000.00                  | \$22,000.00 |
| 18                 | Dewatering of Contaminated Petroleum Hydrocarbon Contaminated Water          | 100 Gallons           | \$20.00                   | \$2,000.00  | \$10.00                | \$1,000.00  | \$4.00   | \$400.00    | \$10.00  | \$1,000.00  | \$150.00                     | \$15,000.00 |
| <b>Grand Total</b> |  |                       | <b>\$249,320.00</b>       |             | <b>\$207,200.00</b>    |             | <b>\$217,407.50</b>                            |             | <b>\$250,750.00</b>                                  |             | <b>\$249,500.00</b>          |             |

VERIFIED  
  
 4/1/22